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SUMMARY OF IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION—Continued. 

ABTICLES. 

Ribbons, N.E.S 
Railway and travelling rugs, lap 

dusters 
Salt 
Sand paper, glass, flint and emery 

paper 
Sauces and catsups 
Sausage casings, N.E.S 
Seeds, garden, field and other 
Ships and vessels, and repairs on 
Silk and manufactures of— 

Fabrics 
Handkerchiefs 
Clothing 
Ribbons 
Sewing and embroidery silk and silk 

twist 
Velvets, velveteens, plush, &c 
Other articles 

Total silk, &c. 

Slate and manufactures of 
Soap— 

Common 
Castile, mottled or white 
Toilet 
Pearline and other soap powders, &c 

Spices 
Spirits— 

Brandy 
Gin 
Rum 
Whisky 
Other spirits 

Total spirits. 

IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION. 

Value, 

Wines, all kinds, except sparkling 
wines 

Wines, sparkling 
Sponges 
Starch, including farina, corn starch, &c 
Stone and manufactures of 
Sugar, all kinds 

Sugar candy and confectionery, &c.. 
Table cloths, all kinds 
Tallow 
Tea, black {see also Free Goods) 

ii green 
Telephones and telegraph instruments, 

galvanic batteries. 
Tin and manufactures of 

15J 

9,194 

23,594 
32,792 

33,765 
56,783 
45,109 

441,092 
107,471 

1,316,725 
67,758 

229,817 
649,987 

16,673 
195,842 
173,712 

2,650,514 

24,907 

115,611 
26,508 
73,808 
72,095 
194,544 

264,684 
156,600 
28,632 

371,885 
120,298 

941,499 

276,181 
166,039 
31,654 
75,262 
93,492 

4,868,956 
580,197 
100,204 
55,464 
5,591 

28,771 
32,219 

19,628 
80,938 

Duty 
Collected, 

1898. 

3,006 

6,576 
6,639 

8,430 
18,365 
8,944 

45,200 
21,966 

359,259 
22,245 
72.616 

207,836 

3,930 
53.057 
54,398 

773,341 

6,436 

20,856 
6,420 

25,057 
22,006 
29,322 

385,048 
969,960 
178,018 
634,377 
100,586 

2,267,989 

174,508 
41,836 
6,242 
20,549 
21,023 

1,324,330 
69,589 
36,745 
15,140 
1,083 
2,876 
3,222 

4,884 
19,959 

Value, 
1899. 

11,080 

42,255 
32,839 

41,605 
65,048 
44,815 

367,859 
103,572 

2,106,382 
89,854 
244,235 
844,590 

14,660 
324,266 
153,159 

3,777,146 

33,100 

175,929 
30,244 
84,307 
89,413 

195,132 

302,561 
198,616 
31,962 

456,369 
142,456 

1,131,964 

309,308 
204,685 
35,986 
79,487 

135,664 
5,883,443 

739,917 
113,591 
57,911 
1,869 

31,593 
112,281 

19,591 
95,501 

Duty 
Collected, 

1899. 

3,775 

10,971 
7,018 

10,363 
19,421 
8,655 

37,686 
17,668 

586,725 
27,318 
70,846 

275,532 

3,182 
80,071 
47,544 

1,091,218 

8,760 

28,223 
7,130 
27,508 
27,819 
27,580 

451,983 
1,130,152 
183,429 
772,691 
116,780 

2,655,035 

186,765 
54,233 
6,576 

33,384 
29,088 

1,932,557 
72,543 
39,339 
13,893 

310 
3,159 

11,228 

4,673 
23,324 


