SUMMARY OF IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION-Continued.

	IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION.			
ARTICLES.	Value, 1898.	Duty Collected, 1898.	Value, 1899.	Duty Collected, 1899.
	\$	\$		
Ribbons, N.E.S.	9.194	3,006	11,080	3,775
Railway and travelling rugs, lap	23,594	6,576	42,255	5000 - 000-0000
dusters	32,792	6,639	32,839	$10,971 \\ 7,018$
Salt	99 765			0. 500
paper	33,765 56,783	8,430 18,365	41,605 65,048	10,363 19,421
Sauces and catsups	45,109	8,944	44,815	8,655
Seeds, garden, field and other	441,092	45,200	367,859	37,686
Ships and vessels, and repairs on Sllk and manufactures of—	107,471	21,966	103,572	17,668
Fabrics	1,316,725	359,259	2,106,382	586,725
Handkerchiefs	67,758 229,817	22,245	89,854	27,318
Clothing	649,987	72,616 $207,836$	244,235 844,590	70,846 $275,532$
Ribbons	70,000			
Walnuta valuataana nluah ka	$\begin{array}{c} 16,673 \\ 195,842 \end{array}$	3,930 53.057	$14,660 \\ 324,266$	3,182
Velvets, velveteens, plush, &c Other articles	173,712	54,398	153,159	80,071 $47,544$
Total silk, &c	2,650,514	773,341	3,777,146	1,091,218
Slate and manufactures of	24,907	6,436	33,100	8,760
Castile, mottled or white	115,611 26,508	20,856	175,929	28,223
Toilet.	73,808	6,420 25,057	30,244 84,307	7,130 $27,508$
Pearline and other soap powders, &c.	72,095	22,006	89,413	27,819
Spices	194,544	29,322	195,132	27,580
Brandy	264,684	385,048	302,561	451,983
Gin	156,600	969,960	198,616	1,130,152
Rum	28,032	178,018	31,962 456,369	183,429
Whisky Other spirits	371,885 120,298	634,377 100,586	142,456	$772,691 \\ 116,780$
Total spirits	941,499	2,267,989	1,131,964	2,655,035
Total spiritor				2,000,000
Wines, all kinds, except sparkling				
wines. Wines, sparkling.		174,508	309,308	186,765
Wines, sparkling	166,039	41,836	204,685	54,233
Sponges	31,654 75,262	$\begin{array}{c c} 6,242 \\ 20,549 \end{array}$	35,986 79,487	6,576 $33,384$
Stone and manufactures of	93,492	21,023	135,664	29,088
Sugar, all kinds	4,868,956	1,324,330	5,883,443 739,917	1.932.557
Molasses	580,197	69,589	739,917	72,543 39,339
Sugar candy and confectionery, &c Table cloths, all kinds	100,204 55,464	36,745 15,140	113,591 57,911	39,339 13,893
Tallow	5,591	1,083	1,869	310
Tallow	28,771	2,876	31,593	3,159
" greenTelephones and telegraph instruments,	32,219	3,222	112,281	11,228
galvanic batteries	19.628	4,884	19,591	4,673
Tin and manufactures of	80,938	19,959	95,501	
$15\frac{1}{2}$				